
Recommended Use: As a dietary 
supplement, take three capsules  
per day with meals, or as directed 
by your health care practitioner 
(divided dosing recommended).

Warning: Consult your health care 
practitioner before use if you are 
pregnant or lactating or if you have 
hypertension, diabetes, or have had 
kidney or liver disorders. Discontinue 
use and consult your health care 
practitioner if you experience 
sleeplessness, headache or heart 
palpitations.

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Distributed By: 
ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 
302.213.0030
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Guaranteed

Products

Adrenal Support 

Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only

90 Vegetarian Capsules

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 3 capsules
Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)
Ribo�avin (Vitamin B-2)
    (as Ribo�avin-5-Phosphate)
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)
Pantothenic Acid 
    (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)

Eleuthero (Eleutherococcus senticosus)
    (root)[standardized to contain 0.8% eleutherosides]
American Ginseng (Panax quinquefolius)
    (root)[standardized to contain 5% ginsenosides]
Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera)
    (root)[standardized to contain 1.5% withanolides]
Rhodiola (Rhodiola rosea)(root)
    [standardized to contain 3% rosavins and 1% salidroside]
N-Acetyl L-Tyrosine
Licorice (Glycyrrhiza glabra)(root)

*Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, cellulose 
(capsule), vegetable stearate.

100 mg
5 mg

5 mg
250 mg

250 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

75 mg
20 mg

% Daily Value

167%
294%

250%
2500%

*

*

*

*

*
*

MADE WITH

INGRE DIENTS

NON-GMO

VE
GETARIAN

FO R M U LA

Notice: Color, size or 
shape may appear  
different between lots.

ADP090-PL-4 

This statement has not been 
evaluated by the Food and Drug 
Administration. This product is not 
intended to diagnose, treat, cure, 
or prevent any disease.
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