Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots

## ADP090-PL-4

† This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.











## Adrenal Support



**Dietary Supplement** 90 Vegetarian Capsules

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size 3 capsules

Servings Per Container 30		
Amount Per Serving	% Dai	ily Value
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	100 mg	167%
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	5 mg	294%
(as Riboflavin-5-Phosphate)		
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)	5 mg	250%
Pantothenic Acid	250 mg	2500%
(as d-Calcium Pantothenate)		
Eleuthero (Eleutherococcus senticosus)	250 mg	*
(root)[standardized to contain 0.8% eleu		
American Ginseng (Panax quinquefolius)	100 mg	*
(root)[standardized to contain 5% ginser	osides]	
Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera)	100 mg	*
(root)[standardized to contain 1.5% with	anolides]	
Rhodiola (Rhodiola rosea)(root)	100 mg	*
[standardized to contain 3% rosavins and	d 1% salidros	ide]
N-Acetyl L-Tyrosine	75 mg	*
Licorice (Glycyrrhiza glabra)(root)	20 mg	*

\*Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, cellulose (capsule), vegetable stearate.

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take three capsules per day with meals, or as directed by your health care practitioner (divided dosing recommended).

Warnina: Consult your health care practitioner before use if you are

preanant or lactating or if you have hypertension, diabetes, or have had kidney or liver disorders. Discontinue use and consult your health care practitioner if you experience sleeplessness, headache or heart palpitations.

## STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Distributed Bv: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH 625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113 Newark DF 19711 Report any adverse reactions to

302 213 0030

